Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/16/2016 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 16-01792-5-DMW  Candias Noel Kornegay Robert Lee Roland IV Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 16-01609-5-DMW  Gladys Dominia Greene Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
3 16-01871-5-DMW  Christopher Michael Brimberry Kevin F. MacQueen Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
4 16-01854-5-DMW  Paul Edward Armstrong Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Audrey Michelle Armstrong

5 16-01866-5-DMW  Perry H Ashford John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Vonder K Ashford

6 16-02019-5-DMW  John Alexander Rouse Patrick Donovan Riley Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

7 16-01869-5-DMW  Cynthia R Phillips Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

8 16-01927-5-DMW  Patricia A Battle Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

9 16-01748-5-DMW  Michael Eugene Jones Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe I

10 16-01638-5-DMW  Torrance Lamar Jones Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Angela Michele Jones

11 16-02005-5-DMW  Sonya M Simmons Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe I
12 16-01838-5-DMW  Tellorrie I. Brown Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 16-01712-5-DMW  Thomas Legrand Flager W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
14 16-01783-5-DMW  Jimmy Clifford Callans W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Mary Shepard Callans

15 16-02025-5-DMW  Pamela G. Lawrence Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

16 16-01690-5-DMW  Delmas H. Barwick Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Faye B Barwick

17 16-01745-5-DMW  Victor Solice Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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Case Number

16-01400-5-DMW

16-01754-5-DMW

16-01858-5-DMW

16-01989-5-DMW

16-01909-5-DMW

16-01629-5-DMW

16-01775-5-DMW

16-01936-5-DMW

16-02046-5-DMW

16-01740-5-DMW

16-01864-5-DMW

16-02035-5-DMW

16-00570-5-DMW

16-01890-5-DMW

16-01892-5-DMW

16-02034-5-DMW

16-01621-5-DMW

16-01643-5-DMW

16-01661-5-DMW

16-01819-5-DMW

Debtor
Alvin C Mack Il

Amy B Bryant

Robert P. Norton

Gina Renee Norton

Ruth L Thompson

Keith Charles Hammond
Audrey Elizabeth Hammond
Nancy F Hartweck

Larry D Miller Sr

Barbara B Miller

Linda Kay Adams

Makenya Tierra Jones

Terry Lynn Atwood

Johnny Alvin White

Julie Ann White

Raymond Dumandan Grow
Michelle Crutchfield Grow

Edward Earl McCoy
Rudolph Peacock
Shirley Lee Peacock

Craig Alexander Plaskett

Brandon James Waddle

Diana Carolina Lopez

David Bryan Whaley
Melissa Pittman Whaley

Andre Leonard Maison
Keryn Kerrigan Maison

Melissa Waters Melville

Attorney
J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Case Number

16-01945-5-DMW

16-01955-5-DMW

16-01960-5-DMW

16-01986-5-DMW

16-02013-5-DMW

Debtor

David Lee Grammer Jr
Lee Hayley Grammer

Jose Rafael Cabrera
Joseph Allen McLeod
Michelle McLeod

Visente Melchor
Ronald Blaine Adams Il

Kellie Marie Frank

Attorney
Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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